



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

CHAMBER SUMMONS NO.233 OF 2015  
IN  
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO.686 OF 2015

INTEGRO FINSERV PRIVATE LIMITED )...APPLICANT

V/s.

M/S. SNR TRANSPORT AND ANR. )...RESPONDENTS

Mr.Yash Dadriwal i/by O.S.Law, Advocate for the Applicant.

None for the Respondents.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 23<sup>rd</sup> OCTOBER 2024

P.C. :

1. Mr.Dadriwal, learned Counsel, seeks some time to serve the order directing disclosure from the Respondents, upon the Respondent no.2.
2. List on 30<sup>th</sup> January 2025.
3. Let service be completed by the next date and an appropriate affidavit of service be filed.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)