



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
CHAMBER SUMMONS NO.233 OF 2015
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO.686 OF 2015

Integro Finserv Private Limited ...Applicant
Versus
M/s. S. N. R. Transport & Anr. ...Respondents

None for the Applicant.

CORAM: MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.
DATED : 18th FEBRUARY 2026

P. C.:

1. None appears for the Execution Applicant.
2. To give one more opportunity to the Execution Applicant, stand over to **25th February 2026**.
3. To be listed under the caption of “dismissal”.

[MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.]

Digitally
signed by
SONALI
MILIND
PATIL
Date:
2026.02.21
10:33:10
+0530